Annex 1 to Report No. NL/DEK/ExTR13.0073/02
 Page 1 of 10
 Form 124
 Version 4 (2019-10)
Note: in this document [.] is used as decimal separator.
Type designation
FMG 60 - 1  1  A  1  A  1  A  1
 I  II  III  IV  V  VI  VII  VIII  IX
Designation Explanation Value Explanation
I Model FMG 60 Compact Scintillation Detector
II Approval
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
M
G
H
I
ATEX II 2(1) G  Ex db eb [ia Ga] IIC T6/T5 Gb
ATEX II 2(1) G  Ex db eb [ia Ga] IIC T6/T5 Gb
ATEX II 2(1) G  Ex db [ia Ga] IIC T6/T5 Gb
ATEX II 2(1) G  Ex db [ia Ga] IIC T6/T5 Gb
ATEX II 2(1) D  Ex tb [ia Da] IIIC T80 °C/T85 °C Db
ATEX II 2(1) G  Ex db eb [ia Ga] IIC T6/T5 Gb
ATEX II 2(1) D  Ex tb [ia Da] IIIC T80 °C/T85 °C Db
ATEX II 2(1) G  Ex db eb [ia Ga] IIC T6/T5 Gb
ATEX II 2(1) D  Ex tb [ia Da] IIIC T80 °C/T85 °C Db
ATEX II 2(1) G  Ex db [ia Ga] IIC T6/T5 Gb
ATEX II 2(1) D  Ex tb [ia Da] IIIC T80 °C/T85 °C Db
ATEX II 2(1) G  Ex db [ia Ga] IIC T6/T5 Gb
ATEX II 2(1) D  Ex tb [ia Da] IIIC T80 °C/T85 °C Db
IECEx  Ex db eb [ia Ga] IIC T6/T5 Gb
IECEx  Ex db [ia Ga] IIC T6/T5 Gb
IECEx  Ex tb [ia Da] IIIC T80 °C/T85 °C Db
III Power supply
1
2
90 - 253 Vac
18 - 35 Vdc
IV
Connection power
supply; Connection
communication*4 output
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
Non Ex; Non Ex
Ex eb; Ex ia
Ex eb; Ex eb
Ex db; Ex db
Ex db; Ex ia
Ex tb; Ex tb
Ex eb, Ex tb; Ex eb, Ex tb
Ex db, Ex tb; Ex db, Ex tb
Ex eb, Ex tb; Ex ia, Ex tb
Ex db, Ex tb; Ex ia, Ex tb
Ex tb; Ex ia
V Communication output
1
2
3
4-20 mA, HART
Profibus PA